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PUAF 698Q & GVPT 848: Democracy and Democratization – Theory and Practice 
Fall 2004 
 

Class Roster 
 

Name    Email     Phone 
Boss, Jeremy   jboss@gvpt.umd.edu    
Broomes, Anamika  anamikabroomes@gvpt.umd.edu (301) 345-2735 (H) 
         (617) 840-0985 (C) 
Cano, Carlos   ccano@cms.hhs.gov   (410) 786-0245 
Cantor, Guillermo    gcantor@socy.umd.edu  
Chattopadhyay, Soumya soumya218@yahoo.com 
Chomiak, Laryssa  chomiake@fordham.edu  (202) 210-3044 
Farias, Ana Luiza  lalu@umd.edu     
Fleming, Tony   tfleming@globalsolutions.org  (202) 213-6856 (C) 
Garcia, David   dgarcia@gvpt.umd.edu   (301) 345-7746 
Gonzales, Shanthi  shanthi@onebox.com   (301) 477-1093 
         (301) 529-6098 
Hamid, Myra   myra_hamid@yahoo.com 
Lamb, Robert D.  rdlamb@umd.edu   (301) 405-7606 
Liu, Yan   inigma@wam.umd.edu   (301) 422-4224 
Liwal, Ghafoor   ghafoorlewal@yahoo.com  (240) 603-2477 (C) 
Lopez, Karla   lopez_karla@yahoo.com  (301) 656-2589 (H) 

(301) 335-7948 (C) 
Lord, Paul   plord@umd.edu    (301) 864-5287 
Mansour, Erinn   erinn@campmansour.com  (410) 961-1332 (C) 
Marchal, Mary   mmarchal@umd.edu   (301) 422-0779 
Marvin, Elizabeth  liz2circus@yahoo.com   (301) 775-2296 (C) 
Runnels, Jennifer  jrunnels@wam.umd.edu   Campus: x55689 
         (240) 381-8896 
Sacouman, Natasha  nsacouman@socy.umd.edu  (202) 468-4801 (C) 
Schwarz, Gabriela  gabrielas@aol.com   (202) 468-5104 (C) 
Shen, Chunli   shenc@umd.edu   (301) 379-3836 (C) 
Spivey, Mike   mspivey@gvpt.umd.edu   (202) 285-3948 (C) 
Thorpe, Becca   rthorpe@gvpt.umd.edu   (518) 260-7775 
Varettoni, Bill   bill@umd.edu    (301) 651-6489 
Ying Zhang   yingzhang78@hotmail.com  (301) 706-6642 
 
Benjamin Barber  bbarber@civworld.com   (301) 405-4129 

(212) 247-5433 
David Crocker   dcrocker@umd.edu   (301) 699-5969  
         (240) 678-6267 


